Having trouble with your memory or concentration?

Check out the LATTICE Study.

LATTICE is a research study testing if prevention or slowing of memory loss is possible with lithium.

Eligible participants will:

- undergo memory testing,
- answer questionnaires,
- have an MRI and PET scan of their brain,
- provide blood samples,
- be randomly assigned (like a flip of a coin) to treatment with lithium or placebo,
- be followed closely for up to two years, and
- be compensated for the time and effort involved in participation.

You may be eligible if you:

- are age 60 or older,
- are having trouble with thinking or memory,
- can safely take lithium.

Contact us for additional information or to see if you qualify.

412-246-6004 lattice@upmc.edu

